
Judge's Signatures

2021 XCEL Bronze & Silver South State
Meet Results
Apr 16-18, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 4/18/2021 8:45:02 PM

Women / XS / Sr B1
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katie Griffith631
Discover gymnastics

9.350 9.800 9.6509.400 38.200
2 1T 4 2 1 

1 

Isabella Brown650
RCG

9.450 9.500 9.5509.450 37.950
1 5 2T 3 2 

2 

Greta King656
HGC

9.250 9.400 9.7009.450 37.800
3 6 2T 1 3 

3 

Natalie Sopena606
World Champions

9.150 9.800 9.3508.900 37.200
4T 1T 11T 6T 4 

4 

Nataleigh Martin618
PEARLAND ELITE

8.750 9.300 9.5009.500 37.050
14T 8 1 4T 5 

5 

Alora Jacobs648
RCG

8.800 9.600 9.2009.200 36.800
12T 4 5T 11T 6 

6 

Iyana Moreno614
AHGA

8.900 9.650 9.0009.100 36.650
8T 3 8T 14 7T

7T

Chloe Woodfin626
ICG

9.150 9.350 9.2508.900 36.650
4T 7 11T 10 7T

7T

Nicole Wheeler639
Stars Gymnastics Hou

9.000 9.250 9.2009.200 36.650
6 9 5T 11T 7T

7T

Lillie Campbell647
MJG

8.750 9.200 9.5008.800 36.250
14T 10T 13T 4T 10 

10 

Victoria Madden654
SGA

8.850 8.800 9.3509.100 36.100
10T 15 8T 6T 11T

11T

Isabella Deeds603
Rise Gymnastics

8.950 8.650 9.3009.200 36.100
7 16 5T 8T 11T

11T

Annabelle Marek605
H-Town Elite

8.850 9.200 9.3008.700 36.050
10T 10T 15 8T 13 

13 

Audrey Brunson633
ChampionsTX

8.900 8.850 8.8508.500 35.100
8T 14 16 16 14 

14 

Evelyn Thompson643
Flips Texas

8.800 8.900 8.9008.200 34.800
12T 13 18 15 15 

15 

Jazmin Garcia646
MJG

8.500 8.050 9.2009.000 34.750
18 17 10 11T 16 

16 

Addi Mays615
AHGA

8.600 9.000 8.3008.450 34.350
16T 12 17 18 17 

17 

Morgan Stover634
RPGA

8.600 8.000 8.5008.800 33.900
16T 18 13T 17 18 

18 
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